SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

T-3rd Place

6th Place

7th Place

T-8th Place

T-1st

2017 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

KSL Pro-Am

Riverside CC ¢ August 23, 2017

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Carlson, Mitchel (p)
Carlson, Chuck
Bosco, Robbie
Brady, Shane
Ramon

Moody, Chris (p)
Darling, Dale
Varner, Brian
Lawson, Andy
Winterowd, Paul

Clearwater, Keith (p)
Siegfried, Ned
Zwick, Craig

Zwick, Darin

Hale, Spencer

Becker, Nick (a)
Stansfield, Mike
Strom, Bruce
Graves, Greg
Dodson, Randy

Godfrey, Clint (p)
Terry, Larry
Peacock, Craig
Bodell, Rick
Davis, Mike

Bloxham, Jordan (p)
Wilson, Richard
Parker, Scott
Hawkes, Chip
Henson, Ron

Chiarella, Alex (p)
Susler, Bronson
Stratford, Kelly
Woodward, Mike
Lloyd, Lynn

Johnson, Neil (p)
Hansen, Christopher
Ruff, Wesley

Curtis, Kelly

Wright, Carson

Hill, Calum (p)
Burt, Cory
Swapp, Susan
Swapp, Craig
Dowdle, Mike

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Hill, Calum (p)
Carlson, Mitchel (p)
Chiarella, Alex (p)

SCORE

113

114

116

116

116

117

118

119

119

69
69
69

INDIVIDUAL

AMOUNT
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00

$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00

$123.33
$123.33
$123.33
$123.33
$123.33

$123.33
$123.33
$123.33
$123.33
$123.33

$123.33
$123.33
$123.33
$123.33
$123.33

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,150.00

$900.00

$616.65

$616.65

$616.65

$375.00

$300.00

$125.00

$125.00



