

## 2017 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN KSL Pro-Am Riverside CC ♦ August 23, 2017 PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Carlson, Mitchel (p)	113	\$230.00	\$1,150.00
	Carlson, Chuck		\$230.00	
	Bosco, Robbie		\$230.00	
	Brady, Shane		\$230.00	
	Ramon		\$230.00	
2nd Place	Moody, Chris (p)	114	\$180.00	\$900.00
	Darling, Dale		\$180.00	
	Varner, Brian		\$180.00	
	Lawson, Andy		\$180.00	
	Winterowd, Paul		\$180.00	
T-3rd Place	Clearwater, Keith (p)	116	\$123.33	\$616.65
	Siegfried, Ned		\$123.33	
	Zwick, Craig		\$123.33	
	Zwick, Darin		\$123.33	
	Hale, Spencer		\$123.33	
	Becker, Nick (a)	116	\$123.33	\$616.65
	Stansfield, Mike		\$123.33	
	Strom, Bruce		\$123.33	
	Graves, Greg		\$123.33	
	Dodson, Randy		\$123.33	
	Godfrey, Clint (p)	116	\$123.33	\$616.65
	Terry, Larry		\$123.33	
	Peacock, Craig		\$123.33	
	Bodell, Rick		\$123.33	
	Davis, Mike		\$123.33	
6th Place	Bloxham, Jordan (p)	117	\$75.00	\$375.00
	Wilson, Richard		\$75.00	
	Parker, Scott		\$75.00	
	Hawkes, Chip		\$75.00	
	Henson, Ron		\$75.00	
7th Place	Chiarella, Alex (p)	118	\$60.00	\$300.00
	Susler, Bronson		\$60.00	
	Stratford, Kelly		\$60.00	
	Woodward, Mike		\$60.00	
	Lloyd, Lynn		\$60.00	
T-8th Place	Johnson, Neil (p)	119	\$25.00	\$125.00
	Hansen, Christopher		\$25.00	
	Ruff, Wesley		\$25.00	
	Curtis, Kelly		\$25.00	
	Wright, Carson		\$25.00	
	Hill, Calum (p)	119	\$25.00	\$125.00
	Burt, Cory		\$25.00	
	Swapp, Susan		\$25.00	
	Swapp, Craig		\$25.00	
	Dowdle, Mike		\$25.00	
T 1ct	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS	60	¢150.00	
T-1st	Hill, Calum (p) Carlson, Mitchel (p)	69 69	\$150.00 \$150.00	
	Chiarella, Alex (p)	69	\$150.00 \$150.00	
			÷.00.00	